 140
With the Legacy Library System, you can create a custom circulation desk that fulfills your specific
space and utility needs.
• Hundreds of combinations are possible when you design your desk from Bretford’s variety of
standard components.
• Matching, individual components can be configured into circulation desks, reference desks,
checkout stations and information stations.
• All units are 36" deep to accommodate today’s computerized library.

CORNER CONNECTOR
HOW TO ORDER CIRCULATION DESK COMPONENTS:
Example: 36"W x 32"H Transaction Counter; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LTC3632 RN 8Q C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
LCLD-__ Librarian’s Desk - 72"W x 36"D x 29"H - Desk Only
LCLDC-__ Complete Librarian’s Desk - 72"W x 36"D x 29"H
LCIS32-__ Information Station - 32"H x 73"W - Station Only
LCIS32C-__ Complete Information Station - 32"H x 73"W
LCIS39-__ Information Station - 39"H x 73"W - Station Only
LCIS39C-__ Complete Information Station - 39"H x 73"W
 146
PRODUCT
Bretford’s Librarian’s Desks are
a great, single unit. In addition,
the Information Station
incorporates a transaction
counter. Each desk comes as a
basic unit or as a complete unit.
Any combination of accessories
can be added to the basic unit
if the complete unit does not
provide the storage your
application requires.
Note: The Complete Librarian’s
Desk includes one (1)
Suspended 2-Drawer File, one
(1) Suspended 3-Drawer File,
and two (2) Pencil Drawers.
LIBRARIAN’S DESK AND INFORMATION STATION COMPONENTS
LIBRARIAN’S DESK
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
INFORMATION STATION
Example: Information Station; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LCIS32 RN 168 C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
INFORMATION STATION COMPONENTS:
Example: Complete Librarian’s Desk; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer; Quartz Trim
LCIS32 RN 8Q C7 Q
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number Trim
LCF2D-__ Two Drawer File - 243/4"H x 185/16"D x 175/16"W
LCF3D-__ Three Drawer File - 243/4"H x 185/16"D x 175/16"W
LCPSD-__ Pencil/Supply Drawer - 177/8"W x 131/2"D x 3"H
LCRSH-__ 1 Cabinet Shelf - 35"W x 29"D
LCRDR29-__ Cabinet Doors and 2 Shelves - 29"H
LCRDR32-__ Cabinet Doors and 2 Shelves - 32"H
LCRDR39-__ Cabinet Doors and 2 Shelves - 39"H
UCSKD-__ Metal Keyboard Drawer
UCSKDMP-__ Metal Keyboard Drawer with Mouse Pad Holder
PKB30TB Keyboard Arm with Tray, Black
PKB30MS Keyboard Arm with Tray and Mouse Pad, Black
SPPSSI 6-Outlet UL-Listed Surge-Protected Power Strip
BRE17033-__ Slim CPU Holder. Towers 3 3/4” - 8 1/4” W
BRE17068-__ Standard CPU Holder (shown). Towers 5 1/2” - 10” W
TVWJK-BK Wire Jacket Kit
 147
CIRCULATION, LIBRARIANS & INFORMATION STATION DESK ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT
Bretford offers a variety of
accessories to be added to
circulation desks, librarians’
desks, or information desks.
Select from file drawers to
cabinet doors to keyboard
drawers. Find everything you
need to customize your desk.
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
FILE DRAWERS
PENCIL/SUPPLY
DRAWER
CABINET SHELF
CABINET DOORS